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Certificate of Authorization

CH2M HILL Canada Ltd.

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

No. 1441KEY PLAN
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EXISTING
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CUT BACK EXISTING BAR 

NEW OPENING THROUGH EXISTING WALL OR SLAB
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0330-817

0330-808
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IN ALL CORNERS TO PREVENT

OVERCUTTING.
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SMOOTH AFTER 
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AFTER GROUT HAS CURED
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REINFORCING

AFFECTED WITH DEMOLITION. REPORT TO THE
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2.

3.
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2014/06/27

 

474248

 

 

 

06/2014

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NTS

J. CHENG

001 01

G. OMORI

4-0102-DGAD-S004

SOUTH END WATER POLLUTION CONTROL CENTRE
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